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EXHIBITION TIMETABLE  

SAIE BARI will take place in Fiera del Levante  

Address: Lungomare Starita, 4 – 70132 Bari 

  

OPENING HOURS  

DATE VISITORS EXHIBITORS 

Thursday 24th October 2019 9,30 am – 6,00 pm 8,30 am – 6,30 pm 

Friday 25th October 2019 9,30 am – 6,00 pm 9,00 am – 6,30 pm 

Saturday 26th October 2019 9,30 am – 6,00 pm 9,00 am – 6,30 pm 

 

ENTRANCE/EXIT: Ingresso Italo Orientale 

EXHIBITORS PARKING: Ingresso Italo Orientale 

VISITORS ENTRANCE/EXIT: Ingresso Edilizia 

 

SET-UP TIMETABLE 

DATE HOUR 

Saturday 19th October 2019 8,00 am – 8,00 pm 

Sunday 20th October 2019 8,00 am – 8,00 pm 

Monday 21st October 2019 8,00 am – 8,00 pm 

Tuesday 22nd October 2019 8,00 am – 8,00 pm 

Wednesday 23rd October 2019 8,00 am – 8,00 pm 

 

ENTRANCE/EXIT: Ingresso Italo Orientale 

 

Shell scheme booth will be available for exhibitors from Wednesday 23rd October 2019 at 

8,00 am. 
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DISMALTING TIMETABLE 

DATE HOUR 

Saturday 26th October 2019 6,30 pm – 8,00* pm 

Sunday 27th October 2019 8,00 am – 8,00 pm 

Monday 28th October 2019 8,00 am – 8,00 pm 

Tuesday 29th October 2019 8,00 am – 8,00 pm 

 
ENTRANCE/EXIT: Ingresso Italo Orientale 

*only in case of removal by hand-manoeuvred  

 Not allowed the entrance by vehicles or any kind of cranes and forklift. 

  

All the shell scheme booth must be dismantled within Saturday 26th October 2019 at 8,00 

pm. From Sunday 27th October 2019 all the shell scheme booth will be destroyed. 

The organizer disclaims any liability about unattended products. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


